Kinchbu

nottingham = loughborough
monday to saturday

am am am am am am am
NS NS NS 5
Hottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 6,45 7.25 &.00 8.25 &.30 9.00 9.30
West Bridgford Asda 6.55 T.35 &.10 8.35 &.40 9.10 9.40
Ruddington Business Park AGD .01 T4 a.16 846 846 9.16 9.46
Bunny Primary School 7.06 T.46 &2 8.51 8.51 9.2 9.51
Costock Main Street 7.1 7.5 &.26 8.56 8.56 9.26 9.56
Rempstone Ashby Road 714 T.54 8.29 8.59 8.59 9.29 9.59
Loughborough Baxter Gate T7.26 8.06 &4 a1 9.1 9.4 10.11
pm pm pm
Hottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station then 00 30 6.00 6.30 7.30
West Bridgford Asda at 10 40 6.10 G.40 739
Ruddington Business Park AGD these 16 46 6.16 G.46 745
Bunny Primary School mins 21 51 umntil 6.21 6.51 749
Costock Main Street past 26 56 6.26 G6.56 7.54
Rempstone Ashby Road each 259 59 6.29 6.50 7.67
Loughborough Baxter Gate hour 41 11 6.41 71! &.08
pm pm
Nottingham, Broadmarsh Bus Station 9.30 11.20
West Bridgford Asda 9.39 11.29
Ruddington Business Park AG0D 9.45 11.35
Bunny Primary School 9.49 11.39
Costock Main Street 9.54 11.44
Rempstone Ashby Road 9.57 11.47
Loughborough Baxter Gate 10.08 11.58

NS = Monday to Friday only , 3 = Saturdays only



